
























Publishing Qualifications Board 

Charity Balance Sheet as at 31 December 2021 

Current Assets 

Debtors 

Cash at bank and in hand 

Creditors: 

Amounts falling due within one year 

Net current assets 

Net Assets 

Income Funds 

Unrestricted funds 

Total Funds 

Notes 

7 

8 

2021 

£ 

8,662 

192,484 

201,146 

(127,896) 

73,250 

73,250 

======== 

73,250 

73,250 
------

------

2020 

£ 

6,250 

146,480 

152,730 

(110,469) 

42,261 

42,261 

42,261 

42,261 
------

------

These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to Companies 
subject to the small companies' regime within Part 15 of the Companies Act 2006. 

The Financial statements were approved by the Board of Management on: 29th April 2022 

(Elisabeth Tribe) 

Company Registration No.: 2607034 
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